BeachClad
Product Showcase
Bespoke timber —
Architectural signatures modinex.com.au
Product Showcase—BeachClad02
B
ea
ch

Diverse Look
Interlocking profile gives consistent alignment and
integrity providing the WOW factor with a rustic
finish with plenty of texture
06 Product Showcase—BeachClad
Choose your shape
Profile Code Cover
(mm)
Thickness
 (mm)
Max Spans
(mm)
Weights per m2
(mm)
BeachClad
PR-CLS5E-WRC-120X18-RAW-STK-B 120 18 600 0.7344
PR-CLS5E-WRC-120X18-CRD-STK-B 120 18 600 0.7344
PR-CLS5E-WRC-120X18-M-STK-B 120 18 600 0.7344
PR-CLS5E-WRC-170X18-RAW-STK-B 170 18 600 1.0404
PR-CLS5E-WRC-170X18-CRD-STK-B 170 18 600 1.0404
PR-CLS5E-WRC-170X18-M-STK-B 170 18 600 1.0404
PR-CLCG19C-WRC-115X26-STK-B 115 26 600 1.0166
PR-CLCG19C-WRC-115X26-CRD-STK-B 115 26 600 1.0166
PR-CLCG19C-WRC-115X26-M-STK-B 115 26 600 1.0166
PR-BTN-WRC-40X40-STK-B 40 40 600
PR-BTN-WRC-60X40-STK-B 60 40 600
PR-SCE-81X26 81 26 600
PR-CLS5S-WRC-133X12-CRD-STK-B 133 12 600
PR-CLS5S-WRC-133X12-M-STK-B 133 12 600
Choose your species and finish
See Modinex website for full range of colour and coating options.
BeachClad
PR-SCE-81X26  /  PR-CLS5S-WRC-133X12  /  PR-CLS5E-STK-WRC-120X18  /  PR-CLS5E-STK-WRC-170X18  /  PR-CLCG19C-STK-WRC-115X26  /